:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8023699

Dec 20, 2023 - 21:42 (UTC)

In epoch 250,740 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 808395 - 0.017420787 ETH®
38.18 USD

2 808396 - 0.017420630 ETH®
38.18 USD

3 808397 - 0.017404924 ETH®
38.15 USD

4 808398 - 0.017376394 ETH®
38.09 USD

S 808399 - 0.017386382 ETH®
38.11 USD

6 808407 - 0.017211692 ETH®
37.73 USD

7 808408 - 0.017259629 ETH®
37.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8023699
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/250740
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808395
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808396
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808397
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808398
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808399
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808407
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808408

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

808409

808410

808411

808412

808413

808414

808415

808416

808417

Validator Id

731663

Amount

- 0.017221732
37.75 USD

- 0.017232157
37.77 USD

- 0.017211020
37.72 USD

- 0.017236677
37.78 USD

- 0.017262557
37.84 USD

- 0.017228128
37.76 USD

- 0.017308216
37.94 USD

- 0.017392116
38.12 USD

- 0.017412904
38.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.041979805
92.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808409
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808410
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808411
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808412
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808413
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808414
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808415
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808416
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/808417
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/731663

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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